
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI

EASTERN DIVISION

THE SOCIETY OF LLOYD'S, )
)

               Plaintiff, )
)

          v. ) Case No.   4:03CV01113 HEA
)

ROBERT W. FUERST, et al., )
)

               Defendants. )

AMENDED JUDGMENT

In accordance with the Memorandum and Order entered this same date, the

Judgment entered in this matter is amended, nunc pro tunc, to reflect the conversion

of the amount of British pounds to U.S. dollars as of July 12, 2004, as follows as to

each defendant:  

Robert Fuerst: £184,366.34 = $1,020,956.32

Hord Hardin: £98,289.44 = $544,296.28

Harold F. Ilg £123,273.42 = $682,649.77

Walter Klein £99,364.09 = $550,247.38

Meade McCain £381,210 = $1,071,115.22

John Shillington £88,282 = 256,277.12

Cynthia Todorovich £198,246 = $522,121.35



- 2 -

Michael Todorovich £846,759 = $2,379,205.39

Dated this 25th day of February, 2005.

                   ______________________________
                         HENRY EDWARD AUTREY

                UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE


